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Program of Multinational CLIMS Camp
Rogowo 02.08.2017 - 16.08.2017
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Details:

date of: 2.08.2017 - 16.08.2017
accommodation: room for 3 people with bathroom
in Agatka building

3 meals a day

programme

price: 455 Euro

Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1715509578703305
/fref=nf
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PRICE: 455 EURO
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02.08.2017
03.08.2017
04.08.2017
05.08.2017
06.08.2017
07.08.2017
08.08.2017
09.08.2017
10.08.2017
11.08.2017
12.08.2017
13.08.2017
14.08.2017
15.08.2017
16.08.2017

Programme:

Activity

arrivals

ice breaking games/national evening

trip to rope park

sport games/trip to Mrzezyno/ campfire

aquapark (Kotobrzeg)/ sunbathing/ boule

trip to Szczecin (all day)/ sport games

TRIP TO CHEtM GRYFICKI MILITARY ADVENTURE
sunbathing/ boule/ drawing contest - your country
sport/group games/ walking to DZzwirzyno

water games/ bowling

group games/ singing contest

beach - sand sculpture /Miss i Mister of the camp- contest
trip to Kotobrzeg- cruise

neptun Games/ campfire

departures
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Educational act Implementation

Patriotic and civik attitude
shaping

Development of tolerance
towards cultural differences

Forming the habits of
cultural and hygiene
behavior

Physical education

Interests of sightseeing and
tourism development

Interests forming

Improvement of language
communication skills

Getting to know history and
tradition of the region
Building the respect to
national symbols
Stimulating social activity

Teaching proper behavior according
to social standards including
attitude to younger and weaker
persons

Forming hygiene behaviour
Forming habits of systematical sport
practicing

Stimulating sport interests
Stimulating sport competitiveness
and teaching fairplay behavior

Forming interests in sightseeing and
tourism

Teaching to perceive the beauty of
nature and the must of protection
of environment

Inspiring with cultures of other
countries.

Developing the aesthetics feeling
and beauty sensitivity

Creation of conditions for
presenting own artistic output
Language knowledge development
and implementation

Visiting surroundings, Kotobrzeg and Szczecin
Organization of national evenings

Democratic organization of camp life
Participation in planning and task organizing
Competitiveness and organization of activating
competitions (Blind Date, Miss and Mister of the
Camp) and national artistic programs

Camp fires with sausage frying

Observing participants behavior during different
camp activities

Implementation of Code of Conduct and other
rules in force

Room tidiness competition

Organization of sport activities, competitions,
table tennis and beach volleyball games,
Sports Day

Competitions between groups: sand buildings
competition, fashion show prepared by
participants

Organization of trips

National evenings organization

Artistic presentation of participating countries
Organization of gallery presenting camp artistic
output of participants

International group activities, individual
meetings
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Contact:

MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEFENCE
Department of Social Affairs
Al. Niepodlegtosci 218

00-911 Warszawa

Phone: +48 261 874 804
+48 261 874 659
+48 261 874 684
Fax: +48 261 874 316

E-mail: dssoow@mon.gov.pl




