

Program of Multinational CLIMS Camp Rogowo 02.08.2017 - 16.08.2017





MYC ROGOWO

MALL

Details:

- date of: 2.08.2017 16.08.2017
- accommodation: room for 3 people with bathroom in Agatka building
- 3 meals a day
- programme
- price: 455 Euro





Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1715509578703305
/?fref=nf



PRICE: 455 EURO





Programme:

Date of	Activity	
02.08.2017	arrivals	6
03.08.2017	ice breaking games/national evening	
04.08.2017	trip to rope park	
05.08.2017	sport games/trip to Mrzeżyno/ campfire	
06.08.2017	aquapark (Kołobrzeg)/ sunbathing/ boule	
07.08.2017	trip to Szczecin (all day)/ sport games	
08.08.2017	TRIP TO CHEŁM GRYFICKI MILITARY ADVENTURE	
09.08.2017	sunbathing/ boule/ drawing contest - your country	
10.08.2017	sport/group games/ walking to Dźwirzyno	
11.08.2017	water games/ bowling	
12.08.2017	group games/ singing contest	
13.08.2017	beach - sand sculpture /Miss i Mister of the camp- contest	
14.08.2017	trip to Kołobrzeg- cruise	
15.08.2017	neptun Games/ campfire	
16.08.2017	departures	













MYC ROGOWO - GOALS

Educational activity	Task	Implementation
Patriotic and civik attitude shaping Development of tolerance towards cultural differences	Getting to know history and tradition of the region Building the respect to national symbols Stimulating social activity	Visiting surroundings, Kolobrzeg and Szczecin Organization of national evenings Democratic organization of camp life Participation in planning and task organizing Competitiveness and organization of activating competitions (Blind Date, Miss and Mister of the Camp) and national artistic programs Camp fires with sausage frying
Forming the habits of cultural and hygiene behavior	Teaching proper behavior according to social standards including attitude to younger and weaker persons Forming hygiene behaviour	Observing participants behavior during different camp activities Implementation of Code of Conduct and other rules in force Room tidiness competition
Physical education	Forming habits of systematical sport practicing Stimulating sport interests Stimulating sport competitiveness and teaching fairplay behavior	Organization of sport activities, competitions, table tennis and beach volleyball games, Sports Day Competitions between groups: sand buildings competition, fashion show prepared by participants
Interests of sightseeing and tourism development	Forming interests in sightseeing and tourism Teaching to perceive the beauty of nature and the must of protection of environment	Organization of trips
Interests forming	Inspiring with cultures of other countries. Developing the aesthetics feeling and beauty sensitivity Creation of conditions for presenting own artistic output	National evenings organization Artistic presentation of participating countries Organization of gallery presenting camp artistic output of participants
Improvement of language communication skills	Language knowledge development and implementation	International group activities, individual meetings













Contact:

MINISTRY OF NATIONAL DEFENCE Department of Social Affairs Al. Niepodległości 218 00-911 Warszawa

Phone: +48 261 874 804

+48 261 874 659

+48 261 874 684

Fax: +48 261 874 316

E-mail: dssoow@mon.gov.pl







